©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2016
August, 2020 − Rev. 15
1 Publication Order Number:
MBRD620CT/D
Switch-mode
Power Rectifiers
DPAK−3 Surface Mount Package
MBRD620CT,

5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping†
MBRD620CTT4G
DPAK
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
MBRD630CTT4G 2500 / Tape & Reel
MBRD640CTG 75 Units / Rail
NRVBD640CTG* 75 Units / Rail
NRVBD640CTG−VF01* 75 Units / Rail
MBRD640CTT4G 2500 / Tape & Reel
NRVBD640CTT4G* 2500 / Tape & Reel
NRVBD640VCTT4G* 2500 / Tape & Reel
SBRV640VCTT4G* 2500 / Tape & Reel
MBRD650CTG 75 Units / Rail
MBRD650CTT4G 2500 / Tape & Reel
NRVBD650CTG−VF01* 2500 / Tape & Reel
NRVBD650CTT4G* 2500 / Tape & Reel
NRVBD650CTT4G−VF01* 2500 / Tape & Reel
MBRD660CTG 75 Units / Rail
NRVBD660CTG* 75 Units / Rail
NRVBD660CTG−VF01* 75 Units / Rail
MBRD660CTRLG 1800 / Tape & Reel
NRVBD660CTRLG* 1800 / Tape & Reel
MBRD660CTT4G 2500 / Tape & Reel
NRVBD660CTT4G* 2500 / Tape & Reel
SBRV660VCTT4G* 2500 / Tape & Reel
SNRVBD660CTT4G* 2500 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging